
WOMEN'S 9-12 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 9-12 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 113.0 125.0 10

2 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 110.0 8

3 Joseigh  Forgey Riverton High School 109.0 100.0 6

4 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.0 100.0 4

5 Elizabeth Carper Pittsburg High School 114.0 100.0 2

6 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 90.0 1

7 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 113.0 80.0 0

8 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 80.0 0

9 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 80.0 0

10 Ivy  Lee Fort Scott High School 114.0 75.0 0

11 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.0 65.0 0

12 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 0.0 0

Women's 9-12 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elizabeth Carper Pittsburg High School 114.0 205.0 10

2 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 185.0 8

3 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 180.0 6

4 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.0 170.0 4

5 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 165.0 2

6 Joseigh  Forgey Riverton High School 109.0 155.0 1

7 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 113.0 155.0 0

8 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 155.0 0

9 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Ivy  Lee Fort Scott High School 114.0 125.0 0

11 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 113.0 120.0 0

12 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.0 110.0 0

Women's 9-12 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 130.0 10

2 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 125.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 113.0 115.0 6

4 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 115.0 4

5 Elizabeth Carper Pittsburg High School 114.0 110.0 2

6 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.0 105.0 1

7 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 105.0 0

8 Joseigh  Forgey Riverton High School 109.0 95.0 0

9 Ivy  Lee Fort Scott High School 114.0 95.0 0

10 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.0 75.0 0

11 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 113.0 65.0 0

12 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 60.0 0

Women's 9-12 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 420.0 10

2 Elizabeth Carper Pittsburg High School 114.0 415.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 113.0 395.0 6

4 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.0 375.0 4

5 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 370.0 2

6 Joseigh  Forgey Riverton High School 109.0 350.0 1

7 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 310.0 0

9 Ivy  Lee Fort Scott High School 114.0 295.0 0

10 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 280.0 0

11 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 113.0 265.0 0

12 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.0 250.0 0

Women's 9-12 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 3.75

6 Elizabeth Carper Pittsburg High School 114.0 3.64

12 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 113.0 3.496

16 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.0 3.319

19 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 3.246

21 Joseigh  Forgey Riverton High School 109.0 3.211

28 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 2.982

33 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 2.793

38 Ivy  Lee Fort Scott High School 114.0 2.588

41 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 2.46

44 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 113.0 2.345

45 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.0 2.336


